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ABILENE

4400 Buffalo Gap Road
Abilene, Texas 79606 
(325) 695-1144
www.securitytitleco.com

AUSTIN
PROMINENT TITLE

SECURITY TITLE

SECURITY TITLE

SECURITY TITLE

1111 West 6th Street
Bldg. A, Ste. 210
Austin, Texas 78703 
(512) 498-3500 FAX (512) 498-3511

BAYTOWN
Reid Strickland & Gillette

Reid Strickland & Gillette

( Fee Attorney ) 
2514 E. Cedar Bayou Lynchburg Rd.
Baytown, Texas  77521 
(281) 422-8166 FAX  (281) 428-2962

BRECKENRIDGE

211 West Walker Street 
Breckenridge, Texas 76424 
(254) 559-2000

BRENHAM
211 East Main Street
Brenham, Texas  77833
(979) 277-9229
BRYAN
3800 Cross Park Drive
Bryan, Texas 77802 
(979) 731-1900 FAX  (979) 731-1381

CRYSTAL BEACH
2275 HWY 87, Ste. 12
Crystal Beach, Texas 77650 
(409) 684-3233 FAX (409) 684-3259 
Toll Free (866) 684-3233
CB@southlandtitle.net

EASTLAND

115 South Lamar Street
Eastland, Texas 76448
(254) 629-1300
GALVESTON
6710 Stewart Road
Suite 200
Galveston, Texas 77551 
(409) 744-0727 FAX (409) 744-3909 
Galveston@southlandtitle.net

LEAGUE CITY

192 Gulf FRWY S, Ste. C-2
League City, Texas 77573 

LC@southlandtitle.net

HORSESHOE BAY
HIGHLAND LAKES TITLE
9650 West 2147, Ste. A
Horseshoe Bay, Texas  78657
(830) 598-2393 FAX (830) 598-8132
Hsb@HLTitle.com

LAKE JACKSON
202 This Way, Ste. B
Lake Jackson, TX 77566
(979) 270-7155
Kim.Taylor@southlandtitle.net

MONT BELVIEU

(Fee Attorney) 
11340 Eagle Drive, Ste. 3
Mont Belvieu, Texas  77580 
(281) 422-8166  FAX (281) 428-2962  

NAVASOTA
211 E. Washington Ave. 
Navasota, Texas 77868 
(936) 825-7322 FAX (936) 825-8512 

PEARLAND
2343 North Main Street
Suite C
Pearland, Texas 77581 
(281) 997-7300 FAX (281) 997-9115 
Pearland@southlandtitle.net

PEARWOOD
1000 E. Broadway, Ste.140
Pearland, Texas  77581 

TEXAS CITY
10806 32nd Avenue N.
Texas City, Texas 77591

TexasCity@southlandtitle.net

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

COMMERCIAL DIVISION

GEORGETOWN
LONGHORN TITLE
3613 Williams Dr., Ste. 204
Georgetown, Texas  78628
(512) 930-4283

DEER PARK
7730 Spencer HWY

Pasadena, Texas 77505 
Suite 200

(281) 479-1913 

HOUSTON

945 Bunker Hill Road
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

SOUTH LAND TITLE
COMMERCIAL DIVISION

Suite 275
Houston, Texas  77024
(281) 640-7667 FAX (713) 583-5432
Andrew Sidaros
( Fee Attorney )
1920 N. Memorial Way, Ste. 112
Houston, Texas  77007
(713) 955-1003

BEAUMONT
6363 Phelan Blvd.
Suite 200
Beaumont, Texas  77706
(409) 444-3966

(409) 986-5801 FAX (409) 316-0712 

LLANO
HIGHLAND LAKES TITLE
200 West Luce Street
Llano, Texas  78643

Llano@HLTitle.com

KINGSLAND
HIGHLAND LAKES TITLE
106 Cottonwood Dr., Ste. B
Kingsland, Texas  78639
(325) 388-2999 FAX (325) 388-2997
Kingsland@HLTitle.com

BURNET
HIGHLAND LAKES TITLE
208 E. Polk (Hwy 29)
Burnet, Texas 78611
(512) 756-4114 FAX (512) 756-1934
Burnet@HLTitle.com

TAYLOR
LONGHORN TITLE
1902 Old Granger Road
Taylor, Texas  76574
(512) 352-35203

(325) 247-5771 FAX (325) 247- 5774

MARBLE FALLS
HIGHLAND LAKES TITLE
100 Avenue H, Ste. 102
Marble Falls, Texas  78654

Mfalls@HLTitle.com
(830) 693-5500 FAX (830) 693-4865

(281) 338-2225 

www.ptaustin.com

FAX (281) 338-2205 
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